Activity Calendar- July 2025

Kindergarten - Nursery - UKG (‘:‘S
Pedagogical Plan - Experiential Learning Q .
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Special Event
01-Jul 02-Jul 03-Jul 04-Jul

1-Jul
7-Jul
10-Jul
11-Jul
26-Jul
29-Jul

S,
SAReceto0a

National Postal Worker Day
World Chocolate Day

Guru Purnima

World Population Day
Kargil Vijay Diwas

Morning Assembly

* POPULATION DAY

Topic : Circle - Time ( My Family )

Topic : Circle- Time ( My Home)

Topic : Letter Craft - Letter C Caterpillar Craft

Topic : Number Craft Activity

Grade : Nursery Grade : LKG Grade : Nursery Grade : Nursery
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
07-Jul 08-Jul 09-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul
L g 1

Topic : MY HOME Craft activity

CVC words building activity

Topic :Long-Short Paper Pasting Activity

Topic : Show and Tell-Rainy Season

Topic : My Family Collage making activity

Grade :LKG

Grade : UKG

Grade : Nursery

Grade :LKG

Grade : Nursery




Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

15-Jul

16-Jul

17-Jul

18-Jul

!

1

Topic : My Square Bird craft

Topic : Oval shape craft

Topic : Green Colour Day

Topic : Outdoor Sports activity

Topic : My Home Tour

Grade :Nursery Grade :LKG Grade : Kindergarten Grade : Kindergarten Grade : Kindergarten
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
21-Jul 22-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul

N

e

Topic : Show & Tell ( Rainy season)

Topic : Oral Expression-My Home

Topic : Hopscotch Activity

Topic : Oral Expression activity ( My Home )

Topic : Story-telling session

Grade : UKG Grade :LKG Grade : UKG Grade : UKG Grade : Kindergarten
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
List of Holidays
28-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul

Topic : Sponge Painting

Topic : My Family — Oral Expression Activity

Topic : Hindi swar akshar art

Topic : Cooking without fire

Grade :LKG

Grade : Nursery

Grade :LKG

Grade :UKG

July 06
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